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SITE DEVELOPMENT

   ZONE
ZONE R1 (BY-LAW

1-88)
 ZONE R1A(EN)- 236

(BY-LAW 01-2021)

 PROVIDED

m2

   TOTAL LOT AREA 700 m2 540 m2 996 m2

   LOT C OVERAGE  BY-LAW 1-88  BY-LAW 01-2021 PROVIDED

   LOT FRONTAGE 18 m 18 m 15.53 m (EXISTING)

   C OVERAGE  BY-LAW 1-88 & BYLAW 01-2021

   PROPOSED HOUSE - -

29.98%

AREA 298.65 m2

   REAR LO G GIA - -

5.44%

AREA 54.21 m2

   FRONT PORCH - -

0.55%

AREA 5.46 m2

   AC CESSORY STRUCTURE (EXISTING) - -

2.68%

AREA 26.73 m2

   TOTAL C OVERAGE 30% 40%

38.65 %

AREA 385.05 m2

   MAX. HEIGHT 9.50 m

9.50 m
[The least (more

restrictive) of 9.50 m
(as per RA1) or as per

("EN" suffix) existing
BH +  3m (6.50 m +

3m =  9.50 m),
MIN . 8.50 m]

9.50 m

   FRONT SETBACK 7.50 m

5.97 m
[The lesser (less

restrictive) of 7.50 m
(as per RA1) or as per

("EN" suffix) existing
FY - 2m (7.97m - 2m =
5.97m) or MIN . 4.5m]

7.07 m

   REAR SETBACK 10 m
10 m

(EXC . 236) 12.79 m

   INTERIOR RIGHT SIDEYARD 1.50 m 1.50 m 1.50 m

   INTERIOR LEFT SIDEYARD 1.50 m 1.50 m 1.50 m

   REAR YARD SO FT LANDSCAPING
99.6m2

(301m2 - 135m2)*60%
99.6m2

(301m2 - 135m2)*60%
43.50m2
(26.2%)
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